Variable Air Volume
Terminal Units
REPLACEMENT
PARTS
FORM ASX-18671-M RP
D.O.
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL

4.  Consult factory for Q Series.
5.  Contact factory for 3 and 4 row coils.
ORDERING GUIDE -
Multiplier ____________ Appropriate Domestic Q. D. Column (VAV Terminal Units).
Minimum Billing  ______ $40.00 NET (Parts) $70.00 NET (Accessories) Before Freight
Maximum Lead Time  — Stock Items, 2-5 Working days from order approval date.
— Non-Stock Items, Contact the Customer Service Department.
ASWH Fan Size
Coil Size
H x W
1 Row
Part Number
2 Row
Part Number
05 A 12-1/2 x 14 AXKBS05A1 AXKBS05A2
06 A, B 12-1/2 x 14 AXKBS06A1 AXKBS06A2
07 A, B, C 12-1/2 x 14 AXKBS07A1 AXKBS07A2
08 B, C, D 12-1/2 x 14 AXKBS08B1 AXKBS08B2
10 C, D 12-1/2 x 14 AXKBS10C1 AXKBS10C2
10 E 15 x 16 AXKBS10E1 AXKBS10E2
12 E, F 15 x 16 AXKBS12E1 AXKBS12E2
14 E, F 17-1/2 x 24 AXKBS14E1 AXKBS14E2
16 F 17-1/2 x 24 AXKBS16F1 AXKBS16F2
L1 A 10 x 12 AXKBSL1A1 AXKBSL1A2
L2 A, B 10 x 12 AXKBSL2A1 AXKBSL2A2
L3 A, B, C 10 x 12 AXKBSL3A1 AXKBSL3A2
L4 B, C, D 10 x 12 AXKBSL4B1 AXKBSL4B2
L5 D 12-1/2 x 14 AXKBSL5D1 AXKBSL5D2
L6 D, E 12-1/2 x 14 AXKBSL6D1 AXKBSL6D2
ACWH  Fan Size
Coil Size
H x W
1 Row
Part Number
2 Row
Part Number
05 A 12-1/2 x 14 AXKBC05A1 AXKBC05A2
06 B 12-1/2 x 14 AXKBC06B1 AXKBC06B2
07 C 12-1/2 x 14 AXKBC07C1 AXKBC07C2
08 D 12-1/2 x 14 AXKBC08D1 AXKBC08D2
10 E 15 x 16 AXKBC10E1 AXKBC10E2
12 F 15 x 16 AXKBC12F1 AXKBC12F2
14 G 17-1/2 x 32 AXKBC14G1 AXKBC14G2
16 H 17-1/2 x 32 AXKBC16H1 AXKBC16H2
L1 A 10 x 12 AXKBCL1A1 AXKBCL1A2
L2 B 10 x 12 AXKBCL2B1 AXKBCL2B2
L3 C 10 x 12 AXKBCL3C1 AXKBCL3C2
L4 D 10 x 12 AXKBCL4D1 AXKBCL4D2
L5 E 12-1/2 x 14 AXKBCL5E1 AXKBCL5E2
U1 A 10 x 12 AXKBUU1A1 AXKBUU1A2
U2 B 10 x 12 AXKBUU2B1 AXKBUU2B2
U3 C 10 x 12 AXKBUU3C1 AXKBUU3C2
U4 D 10 x 12 AXKBUU4D1 AXKBUU4D2
U5 E 12-1/2 x 14 AXKBUU5E1 AXKBUU5E2
FAN POWERED UNITS